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Clerk of Council
City Hall - Room 1E09
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
 (504) 658-1085 - office
(504) 658-1140 - fax
Service of Discovery not required

Erin Spears, espears@nola.gov
Chief of Staff, Council Utilities Regulatory Office 
Connolly A. F. Reed, careed@nola.gov
City Hall - Room 6E07
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-1110 - office
(504) 658-1117 – fax

David Gavlinski, 504-658-1101, dsgavlinski@nola.gov
Council Chief of Staff
City Hall - Room 1E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112

Sunni LeBeouf, Sunni.LeBeouf@nola.gov
Bobbie Mason, bfmason1@nola.gov
Law Department
City Hall - 5th Floor
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-9800 - office
(504) 658-9869 - fax
Service of Discovery not required

Norman White, Norman.White@nola.gov
Department of Finance 
City Hall - Room 3E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-1502- office
(504) 658-1705 – fax

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING OFFICER

Hon. Jeffrey S. Gulin, judgegulin@gmail.com
3203 Bridle Ridge Lane
Lutherville, MD 2109
(410) 627-5357

NEW ORLEANS CITY COUNCIL CONSULTANTS

Clinton A. Vince, clinton.vince@dentons.com
Presley Reed, presley.reedjr@dentons.com
Emma F. Hand, emma.hand@dentons.com
Herminia Gomez, herminia.gomez@dentons.com
1900 K Street NW 
Washington, DC  20006
(202) 408-6400 - office
(202) 408-6399 – fax
 
Basile J. Uddo (504) 583-8604 cell, buddo@earthlink.net
J. A. “Jay Beatmann, Jr. (504) 256-6142 cell, (504) 524-5446 office direct, jay.beatmann@dentons.com
c/o DENTONS US  LLP
650 Poydras Street
Suite 2850
New Orleans, LA  70130   	

Walter J. Wilkerson, wwilkerson@wilkersonplc.com
Kelley Bazile, kbazile@wilkersonplc.com
Wilkerson and Associates, PLC 
650 Poydras Street - Suite 1913
New Orleans, LA  70130
(504) 522-4572 - office
(504) 522-0728 - fax		  

Philip J. Movish, pmovish@ergconsulting.com
Joseph W. Rogers, jrogers@ergconsulting.com
Victor M. Prep, vprep@ergconsulting.com
Legend Consulting Group
8055 East Tufts Ave., Suite 1250
Denver, CO  80237-2835
(303) 843-0351 - office
(303) 843-0529 – fax
	
Errol Smith, (504) 284-8733, ersmith@btcpas.com
Bruno and Tervalon
4298 Elysian Fields Avenue
New Orleans, LA  70122
 (504) 284-8296 – fax

ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, INC. 

Gary E. Huntley, 504-670-3680, ghuntle@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, Inc.
Vice-President, Regulatory Affairs
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112
504-670-3615 fax

Polly S. Rosemond, 504-670-3567, prosemo@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, Inc.
Manager, Regulatory Affairs
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112

Derek Mills, 504-670-3527, dmills3@entergy.com
Project Manager
1600 Perdido Street, Bldg. #505
New Orleans, LA 70112
	
Seth Cureington, 504-670-3602, scurein@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, Inc.
Manager, Resource Planning
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112

Tim Cragin (504) 576-6523 office, tcragin@entergy.com
Brian L. Guillot (504) 576-2603 office, bguill1@entergy.com 
Alyssa Maurice-Anderson (504) 576-6523 office, amauric@entergy.com
Harry Barton (504) 576-2984 office, hbarton@entergy.com
Karen Freese (504) 576-4170 office, kfreese@entergy.com
Entergy Services, Inc.
Mail Unit L-ENT-26E
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
(504) 576-5579 - fax			
      			     
Joe Romano, III (504) 576-4764, jroman1@entergy.com 
Suzanne Fontan (504) 576-7497, sfontan@entergy.com
Therese Perrault (504-576-6950), tperrau@entergy.com 
Entergy Services, Inc.
Mail Unit L-ENT-4C
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
(504)576-6029 – fax

